TC Schwarz-Gelb Hagen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Hoheleye 23, 58093 Hagen
T 02331 633640

Hallenadresse
Hoheleye 23, 58093 Hagen
markus-ku@web.de

Sportwart/in
Lohse, Jurgen
T 01625765303 juergenlohse@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Heinemann, Lukas
T +49 (0) 157 36476186 |.heinemann2000@hotmail.de
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Peter Kost; T 02304/51310

m 0157/36568143; klaas.peter.kost@web.de

. Name, Vorname
Koek, Martin
Topham, Edward
Palm, Just
Schulte, Paul
Formella, Peter
Warmeling, Antonius
Dr. Tornow, JOrn
Kost, Peter
Hennes, Manfred

10 Bauernfeind, Friedrich

11 DaRler, Werner

12 Rohleder, Heinz

13 Kraemer, Detlef

14 Dillmann, Reinhard

15 Rakosi, loan
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Nat.
NED
GBR*
NED

ID-Nr. DRL
15200036 A5/H70
15500038 A57
15752801 A72
15100368 D4/H70
15200017 D16/H70
15101852 D30/H70
15651909
15700045
14900423
15000279
15200112
15000047
15401584
15200129
15901027

LK
LK4,5
LK5,2
LK5,6
LK4,2
LK5,4
LK5,6
LK9,7
LK11,3
LK11,3
LK11,7
LK13,8
LK15,3
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,7
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